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Mid Morning Break
Potato Double Wedges
Popcorn (Assorted)
Sweet Waffle

Hash Brown bites
Cheese Nacho Pot
Crispy Chicken in a Bun

Deli Kitchen Hot
Margherita Pizza Slice
Topped Pizza Slice
Hot Wraps

Burrito

Panini

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce

With Cheese

Pasta w sauce & cheese
Plain Jacket

With Baked beans
With Cheese

With Tuna Mayo

With Cheese & Beans
Chips

Chips & Beans

Chips & Cheese
Chips,Cheese & Beans

Drinks

Water 500ml

Radnor Carton

Radnor Splash 330ml
Agquaroma/Splash 500ml
Radnor Fizz (Assorted)

£0.60
£0.40
£1.50
£1.30
£1.20
£2.30

£1.50
£1.50
£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£1.40
£2.20
£2.30
£2.60
£1.60
£2.20
£2.30
£2.70
£2.40
£1.40
£1.90
£2.30
£2.30

£0.95
£0.90
£1.20
£1.25
£1.40

Homemade Sausage Roll
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

French Bread Pizza
Chicken Wings (x2)
Garlic Slice

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwich

Classic Sandwich
Deli Sandwich
Deli Baguettes
Wraps

Traybake

Cookie

Jelly

Fruit Pots
Fruit

Steateries Meal Deals

Main Meal only

KEIGHEIN

Aspens
HHOH®

£1.80
£2.00
£1.75
£0.80
£1.75
£0.75

£2.20
£2.40
£2.55
£2.95
£2.40
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.20
£0.60

£2.30

Topped Pasta with Sauce or Cheese +

Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65

Topped Jacket (1 filling)
+Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65

‘Just Sandwich’ Choice

+ Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65

Main Meal + Tray Bake/Cookie

£2.65



