DELIKITCHEN

Aspens

Mid Morning Break Potato Double Wedges Popcorn (Assorted) Sweet Waffle Hash Brown bites Cheese Nacho Pot Crispy Chicken in a Bun	£0.60 £0.40 £1.50 £1.30 £1.20 £2.30	Homemade Sausage Roll Bacon Bap Sausage Bap French Bread Pizza Chicken Wings (x2) Garlic Slice	£1.80 £2.00 £1.75 £0.80 £1.75 £0.75
Deli Kitchen Hot Margherita Pizza Slice Topped Pizza Slice Hot Wraps Burrito Panini Plain Pasta Pasta and Sauce With Cheese Pasta w sauce & cheese Plain Jacket` With Baked beans With Cheese With Tuna Mayo With Cheese & Beans Chips Chips & Beans	£1.50 £1.50 £2.40 £2.50 £2.50 £1.40 £2.20 £2.30 £2.60 £1.60 £2.20 £2.30 £2.70 £2.40 £1.40 £1.90	Deli Kitchen Cold Just Sandwich Classic Sandwich Deli Sandwich Deli Baguettes Wraps Traybake Cookie Jelly Fruit Pots Fruit	£2.20 £2.40 £2.55 £2.95 £2.40 £1.00 £1.00 £1.10 £1.20 £0.60
Chips & Cheese Chips,Cheese & Beans	£2.30 £2.30	Steateries Meal Deals	
		Main Meal only	£2.30
Drinks Water 500ml Radnor Carton Radnor Splash 330ml Aquaroma/Splash 500ml Radnor Fizz (Assorted)	£0.95 £0.90 £1.20 £1.25 £1.40	Topped Pasta with Sauce or Cheese + Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65 Topped Jacket (1 filling) +Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65 'Just Sandwich' Choice + Tray Bake/Cookie £2.65	

Main Meal + Tray Bake/Cookie

£2.65